

Misc Case 83 of 2019
CNR No. WBHW-00-005633-2019

Order No. 95 Dated: 26-06-2024.

Both files file hazira. As the entire payment is not made by the husband, Misc case is stayed.

To 21-08-2024 for further order.

Dic. & correct by me

ADJ

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.
JO Code No. WB00644**