

Misc case 83/2019
Order No.99 dated: 06.09.2024

Today is fixed for further order.

Parties files their hazira. Heard Ld. Advocated of both sides.

Fix 01.10.2024 for further order.

D&C by me

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.**